Reference Probes - Semi Standards
Platinum Resistance Thermometers
-196 to 670°C
g High Accuracy Reference Thermometers
g Superior Stability Platinum Coil Elements
g Wide Range and Cost Effective
These Isotech industrial platinum resistance thermometers
are ideal for both laboratory and portable use. This

TTI suits milliK and TTI-1 to TTI-7, TTI-b – suits TTI-22
DB Connector for Dry Block Calibrator Site Indicator
How to Order
Please Specify Model Type and Termination Option
(for example 935-14-13/BW)
Please state whether UKAS Certification is required
Sensing Element
Model Range Diameter  Length Sensing Handle Cable Application
   (A) Length (B) (C)
935-14-112	 -50°C	to	250°C	 3mm	 225mm	 6mm	 No	Handle	 2m	PTFE	 General	Purpose/TTI-10
935-14-61	 -50°C	to	250°C	 4mm	 300mm	 6mm	 19	x	120mm	 2m	PTFE	 Fast	Response,	Low
       Stem Conduction
935-14-13	 -196°C	to	250°C	 6mm	 350mm	 25mm	 25	x	115mm	 2m	PTFE	 Low	Temperature
935-14-113	 -100°C	to	250°C	 6mm	 350mm	 25mm	 19	x	120mm	 2m	PTFE	 General	Purpose
935-14-16	 -100°C	to	450°C	 6mm	 450mm	 25mm	 19	x	120mm	 2m	PTFE	 General	Purpose
935-14-116	 -100°C	to	450°C	 6mm	 350mm	 25mm	 19	x	120mm	 2m	PTFE	 General	Purpose/Fits
       milliK Case
935-14-72	 -50°C	to	670°C	 6mm	 375mm	 25mm	 No	Handle	 2m	PTFE	 Fits	Jupiter	/	Gemini
       Carry Case
935-14-98	 -50°C	to	350°C	 4mm	 300mm	 8mm	 No	Handle	 2m	PTFE	 Low	Stem	Conduction
935-14-95L	 -200°C	to	165°C	 6mm	 480mm	 25mm	 25	x	115mm	 2m	PTFE	 Working	Standard
935-14-95H	 -80°C	to	670°C	 6mm	 480mm	 25mm	 19	x	120mm	 2m	PTFE	 Working	Standard
n Isotech Semi Standard Reference Probes
A range of high stability superior resistance thermometers for use as industrial standards with precision
thermometers and for use with Dry Blocks and Calibration Baths.
Sensing Element
Model Range Diameter  Length Sensing (C) Cable Application
   (A) Length (B)
935-14-82	 -50°C	to	250°C	 4mm	 165mm	 6mm	 50mm	 1.5m	PTFE	 Europa - Venus - Calisto
935-14-85	 -50°C	to	250°C	 6mm	 385mm	 25mm	 35mm	 0.54	m	PTFE	 Oceanus-6
n Angled Probes - angled head provides maximum clearance at top of calibration bath
Termination Options
Bare Wire (BW)
DB Connector for Dry Block Calibrator Site Indicator
How to Order
Please Specify Model Type and Termination Option
(for example 935-14-78/BW)
These probes can be UKAS calibrated with the Dry
Block Calibrators
n Angled Probes -  90° bend provides maximum clearance at top of calibration bath
These additions to our range have been introduced as a result of customer demand. They are primarily for use in
our Portable Temperature Calibrators for applications where the units under test have a terminal head fitted that
would otherwise obstruct a longer reference thermometer. Using the same construction and features as other
Isotech Semi-Standards, they also offer low drift and high accuracy. These sensors should be calibrated as part of
the Portable Calibrator.
199mm
99mm
6
m
m
180mm
213mm
137mm
6
m
m
4
m
m
Model Range Sensing Cable Application
  Length
935-14-75	 -50°C	to	250°C	 6mm	 2m	PTFE	 Suitable	for	Europa,	Venus	&	Calisto	portable	calibrators
935-14-79	 0	to	660°C	 25mm	 2m	PTFE	 Suitable	for	Gemini	&	Jupiter	portable	calibrators
Sensing
Length
935-14-79
935-14-75
UKAS Calibration
available for these systems
International Traceability - Best Practice
Typical Uncertainties	of	PRT	Semi	Standards	with	Range
Temperature          Uncertainty mK
        935-14-95H*
  Model  935-14-61*   935-14-72 935-14-95H*
  935-14-95L* 935-14-13 935-14-13* 935-14-16 935-14-72
 -196	 25	 N/A	 25	 N/A	 N/A
	 -80	 20	 N/A	 20	 25	 25
	 -50	 15	 15	 15	 20	 20
	 0	 10	 10	 10	 15	 15
	 50	 10	 10	 10	 15	 15
	 156	 10	 10	 10	 15	 20
	 232	 N/A	 15	 15	 20	 25
	 420	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 40	 40
	 550	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 50
	 660	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 N/A	 50
*Preferred Models
The above uncertainties do not include long term drift